MEMMTH, 03 AMPIAIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 02/04, 03:54 REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 1/1

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

K.O. e HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM "2
NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE  \,p 1X | 12 | X2 |unper| over| GG | NG
S |3190| COCAF | 06:30 | 2.40 | LOS ANGELES 3.40 | INTER MIAMI 2.70 11.441.27 | 1.50 | 2.05 |1.72| 1.56 | 2.23

s |2084| BUL [14:30| 3.10 | HEBAR PAZARDZH.. 16| 3.15 | LOKOMOTIV PLOV.. |12[ 2.30 (1.54|1.31| 1.32| 1.63 | 2.18(1.87 | 1.80

s |2656| BuL |17:00| 1.10 | LUDOGORETS 1| 7.30 | KRUMOVGRAD 14(21.00|1.01|1.05| 4.80 | 2.17 | 1.64|3.05 | 1.32
D |3148[SLVN cU| 18:00| 1.14 | OLIMPIJA LJUBLJA.. 7.40 | BELTINCI 12.50| - - - - - - -
s [2011]| BuUL |19:30| 1.37 | LEVSKI SOFIA 2| 4.30 | CSKA 1948 10 7.70 |1.08|1.17 | 2.60 | 1.78 | 1.97 | 2.23 | 1.56
s |2692| ROMC [20:00| 2.13 |CFR CLUJ 3.10 [ UNIVERSITATEA CR.| | 3.35 |1.281.31| 1.60 | 1.62 | 2.20|1.90 | 1.77
D [3125| HUNC |20:30( 2.02 | MTK BUDAPEST 3.50 | FEHERVAR 3.25 (1.29/1.26 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75|1.62 | 2.12
D |3171| ISRC |20:30| 4.80 | BNEI SAKHNIN 3.60 | BEITAR JERUSALEM 165 | - - - - - - -
3145| TURC |20:30( 1.77 | BESIKTAS 3.60 | GOZTEPE 4.10 |1.20|1.24| 1.91 | 1.88 |1.85|1.76 | 1.92
s |2800| swi |21:30( 1.42 | BASEL 2| 4.60 | GRASSHOPPER 11| 6.00 |1.11/1.16| 2.45 | 2.40 | 1.53|1.67 | 2.03
s |2798| swi |21:30| 2.18 | LUZERN 3| 3.55 | ST. GALLEN 8| 2.87 [1.361.25| 1.60 | 2.33 | 1.56(1.47 | 2.43
s |0303| ENG |22:00| 1.62 | CHELSEA 4| 4.60 [TOTTENHAM 14/ 4.60 |1.21|1.20| 2.20 | 3.05 | 1.37| 1.44|2.60
s |3129| PORC |22:15| 1.14 | SPORTING CP 7.10 |RIO AVE 13.50|1.03 | 1.07 | 4.20 | 2.77 | 1.41|2.05| 1.66
D |[4398| ARGC |00:45| 1.84 |INSTITUTO 3.00 | DEPORTIVO MADR..| | 4.70 |1.17|1.31| 1.80 | 1.46 | 2.60|2.25 | 1.55
s |[3311] cLIB3 |01:00| 2.17 | CENTRAL CORDOBA 1| 3.00 [LDU QUITO 1 3.35 11.281.32| 1.60 | 1.53 | 2.40|2.02 | 1.68
s |3572| cLIB6 |01:00| 2.20 | BAHIA 1| 3.10 | INTERNACIONAL 1| 3.20 |1.30|1.31| 1.58 | 1.71 | 2.07 | 1.77 | 1.90

s |3573| cLIB7 |01:00| 5.70 | SPORTING CRISTAL 4.00 | PALMEIRAS 1/ 1.50 |2.35/1.19| 1.12 | 1.91 | 1.83|1.90 | 1.77

-

s |2060| sSuD [01:00| 1.90 | DEPORTIVO SAN J.. 1| 3.70 | UNION ESPANOLA 3.40 (1.27 | 1.24| 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.65|1.56 | 2.23

ey

s |2009| suD |01:00| 5.10 | ACADEMIA PUERT.. |1]| 3.60 | LANUS 1| 1.63 |12.10|1.24| 1.15( 1.73 | 2.03|1.97 | 1.72

D (4397 | ARGC |03:10 1.45 | NEWELL'S OLD BO.. 3.60 | KIMBERLEY DE MA.. 840 | - - - - - - -

s |3571] cLIB3 |03:30( 6.70 | DEPORTIVO TACHI.. |1| 4.30 [ FLAMENGO 11 1.41 12.48|1.17 | 1.09 | 1.98 | 1.77|1.94 | 1.74

s |3583| suD [03:30| 3.50 | CERRO LARGO 1| 3.10 | DEFENSA Y JUSTICI..| 1| 2.08 (1.65|1.30| 1.26 | 1.58 | 2.28|1.95 | 1.73

-

s |3581]| suD |05:00| 1.67 | MUSHUC RUNA 1| 3.70 | CD PALESTINO 4.50 (1.17|1.23| 2.02 | 1.84 |1.90|1.83 | 1.84

-

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING



bet-ralfa

MEMITH, 03 AMPIAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

1ST HALF COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 02/04, 03:54 | | PAGE 1/1
1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1STHALF || 1ST HALF
coe | Leacue | K2, | =1 HOME TEAM g AWAY TEAM nge u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES
UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 1-0 | 2-0 | 2-1[0-0| 11 | 2-2| 0-1 | 0-2 | 1-2
3190| COCAF |06:30| 2.90 |LOS ANGELES 2.22 | INTER MIAMI 3.10(|2.90|1.33|1.48|2.35|1.12 |5.80|| 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.53 | 1.35 | 2.50 |17.50|| 4.70 |13.00(20.00| 3.10 | 7.00 |65.00| 4.80 |14.50/21.00
2084 BUL [14:30|3.65 |HEBAR PAZARDZ.. 16| 2.00 [LOKOMOTIV PLO.. |12/ 2.95 || 2.40 | 1.46 | 1.31 | 3.05 | 1.07 | 8.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.10 {32.00(| 5.00 |19.00(32.00| 2.47 | 8.10 {100.0| 4.20 |13.5027.00
2656 BUL |17:00| 1.44 |LUDOGORETS 1| 2.85 |KRUMOVGRAD 14/16.50(]| 3.35 | 1.27 | 1.54 | 2.22 | 1.14 | 5.20 || 7.50 | 1.08 || 1.49 | 1.30 | 2.33 |15.00]| 2.70 | 4.30 |25.00| 3.40 |15.00/100.0/19.00(100.0/100.0
3148|SLVN C|18:00( - |OLIMPIJA LJUBL)J.. - |BELTINCI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2011| BUL [19:30| 1.87 |LEVSKI SOFIA 2| 2.30 [CSKA 1948 10/ 7.50 || 2.75 | 1.36 | 1.39 | 2.62 | 1.09 | 7.00 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.53 | 1.37 | 2.72 |24.00]| 3.05 | 6.30 |22.00| 2.85 | 9.80 {100.0| 9.10 (62.00/70.00
2692| ROMC |20:00| 2.82 |CFR CLUJ 2.00 |[UNIVERSITATEAC.., |4.00|/2.40|1.46|1.31|3.05|1.07 |8.50(|5.00 | 1.15|| 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.10 |32.00(| 4.00 |12.00|27.00| 2.47 | 8.20 [100.0| 5.30 |22.00/35.00
3125| HUNC |20:30| 2.60 | MTK BUDAPEST 2.22 |FEHERVAR 3.701|2.90|1.33|1.45|2.43|1.11 | 6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.55 |18.00|| 4.20 |10.50(19.00| 3.00 | 7.20 |70.00| 5.50 |19.0025.00
3171 ISRC (20:30[ - [BNEISAKHNIN - |BEITAR JERUSALE.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - . . . . .
3145| TURC |20:30| 2.33 | BESIKTAS 2.20 |GOZTEPE 4.60(|2.75|1.36|1.41 | 2.55(1.10 | 6.50 || 4.30 | 1.18 || 1.54 | 1.37 | 2.65 (21.00|| 3.70 | 9.00 [20.00| 2.87 | 7.80 {90.00| 6.30 (27.00|35.00
2800 Swi |21:30| 1.88 | BASEL 2| 2.57 | GRASSHOPPER 11| 5.70 || 3.45 | 1.25| 1.61 | 2.08 | 1.16 | 4.70 || 3.75 | 1.22 | 1.50 | 1.30 | 2.25 |12.50]| 3.50 | 6.40 |15.00| 3.65 | 7.70 |70.00| 8.20 |37.00|35.00
2798 SWI |21:30| 2.65 |LUZERN 3| 2.33 [ST. GALLEN 8[3.20||3.25|1.281.57 | 2.15|1.16 |4.70 || 3.35 | 1.27 || 1.52 | 1.32 | 2.32 |13.50|| 4.60 |11.00/|17.00| 3.45 | 6.60 |52.00| 5.30 {15.00/20.00
0303| ENG |22:00|2.05 |CHELSEA 4| 2.62 |TOTTENHAM 14/ 4.20 || 4.10 | 1.23 | 1.80 | 1.94 | 1.23 | 4.10|| 3.05 | 1.31 || 1.50 | 1.27 | 2.05| 9.10 || 4.00 | 7.50 |13.00| 4.10 | 6.70 |45.00( 7.00 23.00|23.00
3129| PORC |22:15| 1.46 |SPORTING CP 3.05 |RIO AVE 10.50{| 4.00 | 1.20|1.74 | 1.90| 1.21 | 3.90 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.49 | 1.27 | 2.08 | 9.70 || 3.10 | 4.50 {16.00| 4.20 |10.50/100.0/14.00(95.00|75.00
4398 ARGC |00:45( 2.50 [INSTITUTO 1.92 | DEPORTIVO MAD.. 5.30||2.22 | 1.54 | 1.25 | 3.45 | 1.04 |11.00|| 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.65 | 1.52 | 3.55|47.00]| 3.50 (10.50/30.00| 2.23 | 9.80 {100.0| 6.50 |37.00/57.00
3311| CLIB3 |01:00| 2.87 |CENTRAL CORDO.. |1| 1.93 |LDU QUITO 1|3.95(|2.23 | 1.53(1.27|3.35|1.06 | 9.00 || 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.63 | 1.50 | 3.35 |40.00|| 4.00 |13.00(30.00| 2.33 | 8.70 |100.0| 5.30 |23.00/40.00
3572| CLIB6 |01:00| 2.80 |BAHIA 1| 2.05 |INTERNACIONAL |1]3.65(|2.50|1.43|1.35|2.80|1.08 |7.50||4.50 | 1.17 || 1.58 | 1.42 | 2.92 (27.00(| 4.20 {12.50(24.00| 2.62 | 7.80 |100.0| 5.20 {19.00/30.00
3573| CLIB7 |01:00| 5.80 |SPORTING CRISTAL 1| 2.30 | PALMEIRAS 1|2.05(|2.80|1.35(1.44|2.47|1.11 | 6.00 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.52 | 1.35 | 2.60 |20.00|| 7.60 |40.00(45.00| 2.97 | 8.40 |100.0| 3.35 | 7.20 {19.00
2060( SUD |01:00( 2.50 |DEPORTIVO SAN J..1|2.30 |[UNION ESPANOLA |1/3.80||3.05|1.31|1.51 |2.28|1.14 |5.20 || 3.65 | 1.23 || 1.53 | 1.34 | 2.43 |15.50(| 4.10 | 9.80 {17.50| 3.20 | 7.00 |62.00| 5.80 {19.0025.00
2009| SUD |01:00|5.40 |ACADEMIA PUERT.. 1| 2.15 |LANUS 1|2.23|2.55/1.41(1.36|2.75|1.08 | 7.50 || 5.00 | 1.15 || 1.55 | 1.40 | 2.85 |27.00|| 7.00 |[35.00(47.00| 2.70 | 8.70 |100.0| 3.40 | 8.20 [22.00
4397| ARGC |03:10] - |NEWELL'S OLD B.. - |KIMBERLEY DE M.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3571| CLIB3 |03:30| 6.50 | DEPORTIVO TACH..|1| 2.38 |FLAMENGO 111.911|2.95/1.32(1.46 | 2.40|1.12 | 5.80 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.51 | 1.34 | 2.52 |18.00|| 8.40 |47.00(50.00| 3.10 | 8.80 |100.0| 3.20 | 6.50 {19.00
3583| SUD |03:30|4.10 |CERRO LARGO 1| 1.97 |DEFENSA Y JUSTI.. |1]|2.82 | 2.33 | 1.49|1.30 | 3.10| 1.07 | 8.50 || 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.61 | 1.47 | 3.20 (35.00(| 5.40 [23.00(37.00| 2.42 | 8.50 |100.0| 3.95 {12.00/27.00
3581| SUD |05:00|2.22 |MUSHUC RUNA 1| 2.18 |CD PALESTINO 1|5.00(|2.65|1.38(1.40 | 2.57|1.10 | 6.50 || 4.50 | 1.17 || 1.54 | 1.38 | 2.70 |23.00|| 3.55 | 8.50 (20.00| 2.82 | 8.10 |100.0| 6.60 |30.00(37.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

MEMITH, 03 AMPIAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 02/04, 03:54

PAGE 1/1

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)

01 |13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2
3190 COCAF | 06:30 |[LOS ANGELES INTER MIAMI - 140 | - 185|138 |1.68 | - 2.97 | 2.55 - - |22.00(| 3.95 | 6.40 |30.00| 5.50 |13.50|14.00| 4.40 | 6.80 |30.00
2084 BUL |14:30|HEBAR PAZARDZHIK 1 LOKOMOTIV PLOVD.. 12| - 1.29 - 180 (142 | 198 | - |4.00)3.60 | - - |50.00|| 5.30 | 7.00 |40.00| 4.50 |15.50|15.00| 3.80 | 5.60 |32.00
2656 BUL |[17:00|LUDOGORETS 1|KRUMOVGRAD 4 - 140 | - 1.86 | 1.38 | 1.63 - 2.87 | 247 | - - 119.00(| 1.43 | 3.80 |37.00/10.00/45.00|52.00(47.00|42.00100.0
3148 SLVN C| 18:00 |OLIMPIJA LJUBLJAN..| |BELTINCI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
2011 BUL [19:30|LEVSKI SOFIA 2|CSKA 1948 10 - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.40 | 1.82 - 3,55 310 | - - |37.00|| 1.97 | 4.10 |30.00| 6.10 |21.00|25.00|15.00|16.0095.00
2692 ROMC |20:00 |CFR CLUJ UNIVERSITATEA CR.. - 1.29 - 180 | 142 | 200 - |4.003.60 | - - 150.00(| 3.50 | 5.40 |32.00| 4.50 |14.50|15.50| 6.00 | 7.60 |42.00
3125| HUNC | 20:30 |MTK BUDAPEST FEHERVAR - 138 | - 184 (138 170 | - 3.05 | 2.65 - - |24.00|| 3.20 | 5.50 |27.00| 5.60 |14.00|15.00| 5.60 | 7.80 |35.00
3171 ISRC |20:30|BNEI SAKHNIN BEITAR JERUSALEM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3145| TURC |20:30 | BESIKTAS GOZTEPE - 1.35 - 181|138 176 | - 3.30 | 2.85 - - 130.00|| 2.70 | 4.80 |27.00| 5.50 |15.00|16.50| 7.50 | 9.50 |45.00
2800 SWI |21:30 |BASEL 2|GRASSHOPPER " - 1.49 - 194 | 140 | 1.58 | - 2.67 | 2.25 - - 114.00|| 2.02 | 4.60 |22.00| 7.50 |17.50|20.00|11.00|14.00 57.00
2798 SWI [21:30|LUZERN 3|ST. GALLEN 8| - 148 | - 1.93 | 1.39 | 1.61 - 2.70 | 2.28 | - - |15.00|| 3.45 | 6.20 |25.00| 6.10 |13.00|14.00| 4.70 | 7.50 |30.00
0303| ENG |(22:00|CHELSEA 4|TOTTENHAM 4 - 1.70| - | 215|148 | 158 | - 2.52 | 2.05 - - 110.00|| 2.25 | 5.00 |20.00| 7.60 |15.00|16.00| 7.20 |11.00/37.00
3129 PORC |22:15|SPORTING CP RIO AVE - 160 - |2.05|143|154| - 2.48 | 2.05 - - 110.00(|| 1.48 | 4.20 |25.00|11.00/30.00|35.00(27.00|32.00100.0
4398 | ARGC |00:45 |[INSTITUTO DEPORTIVO MADRYN - 1.27 - 1.83 (150 | 230 | - 5.10 | 4.60 | - - 150.00|| 2.92 | 4.70 |37.00| 4.10 |16.00|18.00| 8.70 | 9.60 |67.00
3311 CLIB3 [01:00 |CENTRAL CORDOBA |1(LDU QUITO 1l - 1.27 - 1.81 | 1.46 | 2.15 - | 460|410 | - - 150.00(| 3.65 | 5.30 |35.00| 4.20 |15.00|16.50| 6.00 | 7.30 |45.00
3572| CLIB6 |01:00|BAHIA 1[INTERNACIONAL 1l - 1.31 - 180 | 1.40 | 190 | - 3.70 | 3.25 - - |45.00|| 3.60 | 5.70 |32.00| 4.70 |14.00|15.00| 5.50 | 7.40 |40.00
3573 CLIB7 [01:00 |SPORTING CRISTAL |1(PALMEIRAS 1 - 1.35 - 182 (138 | 1.74| - 3.25 | 2.82 - - ]27.00((10.50(12.50|65.00| 6.10 |20.00|17.50| 2.20 | 4.40 |25.00
2060 SUD |01:00 | DEPORTIVO SAN JO.. [1(UNION ESPANOLA |1| - 1.42 - 187 (138 | 1.64 | - 2.87 | 2.45 - - 119.00|| 2.97 | 5.40 |25.00| 6.10 |14.50|15.50| 5.80 | 8.30 |35.00
2009 SUD |01:00| ACADEMIA PUERTO ../1(LANUS 1l - 1.31 - 180 | 1.40 | 1.88 | - 3.70 | 3.25 - - |42.00|[ 9.40 {11.00|62.00| 5.20 |18.00|16.50| 2.47 | 4.50 |27.00
4397| ARGC (03:10 [NEWELL'S OLD BOYS | |KIMBERLEY DE MAR .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3571 CLIB3 |03:30 |DEPORTIVO TACHIRA|1|FLAMENGO 1l - 136 | - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.71 - 3.10 | 270 | - - 125.00(({12.50(14.50|75.00| 6.50 |21.00|19.00| 2.02 | 4.30 |25.00
3583 SUD |03:30|CERRO LARGO 1|DEFENSA Y JUSTICIA |1]| - 1.28 | - 1.80 | 1.44 | 2.05 - | 420|380 | - - 150.00|| 6.20 | 7.70 |47.00| 4.40 |16.00|15.50| 3.40 | 5.20 |32.00
3581 SUD |05:00 MUSHUC RUNA 1|CD PALESTINO 1 - 1.33 - 181139 178 | - 3.40 | 297 | - - [32.00|| 2.57 | 4.70 |27.00| 5.50 |16.00|18.00| 8.20 |10.0052.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

MEMITH, 03 AMPIAIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 02/04, 03:54 |

| PAGE1/1

K.0

CORRECT SCORES (M)

FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

CODE | LEAGUE | rime HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM 1-0 | 2-0 | 21 | 3-0| 31 | 3-2|00 | 1-1 | 2-2 | 3-3 | 01 | 0-2 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
3190 | COCAF | 06:30 |LOS ANGELES INTER MIAMI 9.60 |12.00| 8.60 |24.00|17.00|24.00(12.00| 6.00 (11.00|45.00{10.00|13.00| 9.00 |27.00|19.00|25.00|| 6.30 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 10.00| 6.70 | 3.95
2084 | BUL |14:30 |HEBAR PAZARDZHIK |16/LOKOMOTIV PLOVDIV 12| 7.80 |13.00|10.00|35.00|27.00 42.00| 7.80 | 5.40 |14.00/90.00| 6.60 | 9.40 | 8.80 |21.00|20.00/35.00|| 5.70 | 5.60 | 3.60 |14.50| 4.50 | 4.10
2656 | BUL |17:00 |LUDOGORETS 1|KRUMOVGRAD 14| 5.40 | 4.20 [11.00| 4.80 (12.00/65.00(15.00|16.00|62.00|120.0(35.00|120.0|75.00|120.0(120.0|120.0{| 2.72 | 1.63 | 8.50 (65.00|35.00|62.00
3148 [SLVN CU| 18:00 |OLIMPIJA LJUBLJANA | |BELTINCI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2011| BUL |19:30 |LEVSKI SOFIA 2|CSKA 1948 10{ 5.20 | 5.20 | 7.80 | 7.60 (12.00|37.00( 9.80 | 8.00 |24.00|120.0(15.00|45.0023.00|120.0(110.0|110.0{| 3.00 | 2.25 | 4.80 (24.00|13.00|16.50
2692 | ROMC | 20:00 |CFR CLUJ UNIVERSITATEA CRA..| | 6.40 | 8.80 | 8.40 |19.00|18.00|35.00( 7.60 | 5.40 |14.00|90.00| 8.20 |15.00/11.00|42.00|32.0047.00|| 4.30 | 3.85 | 3.55 |14.50| 6.20 | 6.30
3125 | HUNC | 20:30 | MTK BUDAPEST FEHERVAR 8.20 | 9.60 | 7.80 |17.00|14.00|23.00(12.00| 6.20 (12.00|50.00{11.00|17.00|10.00|40.00|25.00|30.00{| 5.20 | 3.05 | 4.60 (11.00| 7.60 | 5.10
3171| ISRC |20:30 |BNEI SAKHNIN BEITAR JERUSALEM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3145| TURC | 20:30 |BESIKTAS GOZTEPE 6.80 | 7.60 | 7.60 | 13.00|13.00|25.00{11.00| 6.20 |13.00|70.00{11.00|21.00/13.00|62.00|37.0042.00|| 4.20 | 2.75 | 4.40 |{13.00| 8.70 | 7.10
2800 SWI |21:30 |BASEL 2|GRASSHOPPER 11| 8.20 | 7.00 | 7.40 | 9.20 | 9.80 |20.00(17.00| 8.20 |14.0060.00(19.00|37.00|17.00|120.0|52.00|47.00|| 4.40 | 1.92 | 6.20 (13.50|14.50| 9.30
2798 | SWI |21:30 |LUZERN 3|ST. GALLEN 8|11.00|12.00| 8.20 |21.00| 14.00(19.00|16.00| 6.60 | 9.80 |35.00(12.00|16.00| 9.60 | 32.00|19.00|22.00(| 6.70 | 3.00 | 5.20 | 8.80 | 8.20 | 3.95
0303 | ENG |22:00 |CHELSEA 4|TOTTENHAM 14(11.50|10.00| 8.00 | 13.50(10.50|16.00(24.00| 8.60 |11.50|35.00(20.00|30.00|13.50|70.00|32.00|27.00(| 5.80 | 1.92 | 6.60 | 8.80 |13.00| 5.40
3129 | PORC | 22:15 |SPORTING CP RIO AVE 8.00 | 5.80 | 8.80 | 6.00 | 9.20 |30.00(23.00|14.00(27.00|120.0{35.00|110.037.00|120.0|120.0|120.0{| 3.80 | 1.48 | 9.30 (27.00|30.00 | 25.00
4398 | ARGC | 00:45 [INSTITUTO DEPORTIVO MADRYN 4.80 | 6.60 | 8.60 |14.00|19.00|50.00( 6.00 | 5.60 [20.00|120.0( 8.60 |22.00|16.00|90.0062.00(90.00{| 3.25 | 3.70 | 3.25 (21.00| 7.20 |11.00
3311 | CLIB3 | 01:00 |CENTRAL CORDOBA |1|LDU QUITO 1| 5.80 | 8.60 | 8.80 |20.00|20.00|42.00( 6.80 | 5.40 ({16.00|120.0( 7.60 |15.00|11.00|45.00|35.00|55.00(| 4.00 | 4.20 | 3.40 (17.00| 5.80 | 6.80
3572 | CLIB6 |01:00 |BAHIA 1{INTERNACIONAL 1| 7.00 | 9.40 | 8.40 |20.00|18.00|32.00( 8.60 | 5.40 (13.00|75.00( 8.60 |15.00|10.00|37.00|27.00|40.00(| 4.70 | 3.75 | 3.75 [13.00| 6.30 | 5.60
3573 | CLIB7 | 01:00 |SPORTING CRISTAL |1|PALMEIRAS 1(14.00|30.00(17.00|110.0|60.00|62.00(11.00| 7.20 (17.00|95.00| 6.20 | 6.20 | 7.40 | 9.60 | 11.00|27.00(|11.00(10.50| 4.80 | 16.50| 3.60 | 2.32
2060| SUD |01:00 |DEPORTIVO SAN JOS..| 1|UNION ESPANOLA 1| 8.60 | 9.40 | 7.60 |16.00|13.00|20.00(14.00| 6.60 |11.00|45.00(12.00|18.00|11.00|45.00|25.00|27.00(| 5.30 | 2.72 | 5.10 ({10.50| 8.50 | 5.10
2009 | SUD |01:00 |ACADEMIA PUERTO .. |1|LANUS 1(11.00|25.00|15.00|95.00|55.00|65.00| 9.00 | 6.40 (17.00|110.0| 5.60 | 6.40 | 7.60 |11.00|13.00|32.00(| 9.20 (10.00| 4.20 |17.00| 3.50 | 2.72
4397 | ARGC |03:10 [NEWELL'S OLD BOYS KIMBERLEY DE MAR .. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3571 | CLIB3 | 03:30 |DEPORTIVO TACHIRA |1|FLAMENGO 1(16.00|40.0019.00| 120.0|75.00|75.00(12.00| 7.80 (18.00|100.0| 6.20 | 5.80 | 7.40 | 8.40 | 11.00|27.00(|13.00(12.50| 5.20 | 18.00| 3.50 | 2.13
3583 | SUD |03:30 |CERRO LARGO 1|DEFENSA Y JUSTICIA |1/ 8.00 |16.00|12.00|47.00(35.00/52.00( 7.40 | 5.60 |15.00100.0| 6.00 | 8.20 | 8.40 |18.00|18.00|37.00|| 6.20 | 6.80 | 3.55 |16.00| 4.00 | 3.85
3581| SUD |05:00  MUSHUC RUNA 1|CD PALESTINO 1| 6.40 | 7.00 | 7.40 |12.00|13.00|27.00(10.00| 6.40 |15.00|80.00(11.00|23.00|14.00|75.00|42.00|50.00(| 3.90 | 2.67 | 4.50 (15.00| 9.00 | 8.10

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH -

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




